
1. 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4.

1- Aybüke ġANLI (Ege KÖSE) 138 257 183

2- Oğulcan SUSTAM 259 269 177

3- Damla AKKILIÇ 207 188 237

4- Berat ÖZMEN 191 314 226

5- Emel COġKUNLU 169 244 179

6- Kaan DEMĠR 194 286 194

1- Anıl Bağlam 54

2- Nur Çamur 79

3- BerĢan Solgun 24

4- Yakup Esem 40

5- Sema ……….. 34

6- Doğa Çankaya 60

1- Hasan Arkun ÇINAR 222 209 143

2- Zeynep Pınar BUĞDAYCI 151 135 147

3- Senanur TÜMENCĠ 214 186 102

4- Necati Burak ATALAY 176 164 129

5- Burak BEZGAL 118 201 81

6- Yusuf Seçkin BULUNDU 113 162 148

1- Meral Yıldız 204 257 162

2- Yaren CoĢkun 166 262 159

3- Doğa Kır 142 142 168

4- ġura Gedil 186 176 220

5- Yusuf Emre Yetimoğlu 133 137 122

6- Dilara Düğencioğlu 217 220 169

1- Talya ERGÜLLÜ (10/E) 25

2- Rümeysa DEMĠRÖZ (10/G) 51

3- ġeyda Ezgi EFE (10/C) 63

4- Pelin ÇĠNAL (10/H) 64

5- Zorbey Efe ERKUT (11/Ġ) 115 79

6- Doğukan TEZCAN (11/Ġ) 120 99

1- Mina TAġKIN 148 203 135

2- Ahmet Hazar BÜYÜKAKPINAR 146 161 56

3- Doğa ARSLAN 145 122 129

4- Uzay KARADAĞ 111 83

5- Onat ÇETĠN 157 151 108

6- Elif ÖZDAMAR 102 55

1- Uğur Doğukan GÜNGÖR 9-A 69

2- Eren SARI 9-A 119 86

3- Enes Hüsnü ÇELĠK 10-B 74

4- Ömer Faruk GÜNAN 10-A 110 76

5- Cem DĠL 10-A 114 69

6- Halil Can EROĞLU 11-A 150 74

1- ĠPEKNAZ ĠREM 120 123 144

2- ESER ÖZER 103

3- ZEYNEP ESEN 70

4- MELĠKE TARHAN 189 64

5- ZEYNEP ERKUBĠLAY 174 91 131

6- EREN DEMĠR 161 110

1-Kuzey ACAR 63

2-Doğa DEMĠRBAġ 58

3-ÇağdaĢ KADIOĞLU 153 118 141

4-Bahadır ÇAKIR 60

5-Ahmet Eren GÜRLEYĠCĠ 158 69

6-Deha ORTASARI 82

1-MERT CELEP 123 57

2-CAN MUSTAFA KASAL 137 180 90

3-Yaren ARSLAN 145 59

4-MĠHRĠBAN GÜNEBAKAN 180 62

5-BERKE AHMET DÖLEN 245 113

6-MEHMET CAN YILDIRIM 163 106

1- Evindar GEREKLĠ 181 87

2- Erva Sena ÖZÇELĠK 246 149 189

3- Dilara KÜÇÜK 155 185 119

4- Dilanur ATASEVEN 182 202 116

5- Ġrem KOCA 102

2-
ÖZEL EGE BĠLĠM 

ANADOLU LĠSESĠ

1. TUR 2. TUR 3. TUR

1-

Ġstanbul Köy 

Hizmetleri 

Anadolu Lisesi

KIRAÇ OKULLARI

3-

HASAN FERRUH 

ÖZGEN ANADOLU 

LĠSESĠ 

4-
Fatin RüĢtü Zorlu 

Anadolu Lisesi

5-

Özel Ahmet 

ġimĢek Anad. 

Lisesi

9-
Kartal Anadolu 

Lisesi

10-

KARTAL ĠMKB 

MESLEKĠ VE 

TEKNĠK 

ANADOLU LĠSESĠ

11-
Semiha ġakir 

Anadolu Lisesi 

6-
Burak Bora 

Anadolu Lisesi

7-

Özel Kartal 

Mesleki ve Teknik 

Anadolu Lisesi 

8-



6- Metin ÖZCAN 122 152 153

1- 11/O 10470 Alpertunga Ġnce 151 81

2- 11/O 10707  H.Onur Özbudak 178 124 125

3- 9/I 511 Dogukan Ozbek 148 63

4- Yağız Recep EREN 79

5- 10/L 11424 Deniz Kıvılcım 83

6- 10/E 10876 GülĢah Dede 102

1- Beyza ÖZTÜRK

2- Ġrem Yağmur CENGĠZ

3- Sena TÜRKER

4- Buse DEMĠRTÜRK

5- Rabia KABA

6- AyĢegül YILDIZ

1- Aslı Nur Karailyaslı 97 65

2- Ġrfan Montazeri 141 125 110

3- AyĢe Saraç 104

4- Furkan Ġbrahimağaoğlu 38

5- Sümeyye Esra Bahadır 65

6- Ömer Sait Keskin 83

1- Batuhan KIT

2- Eray ÖZTÜRK

3- Olcan ĠÇER

4- Orhan Sefa KURTBAYRAM

5- Serkan ÖZDĠL

6- Gökhan ÜZER

1- Oğuzhan KELEġ 67

2- Umut KESKĠN 50

3- Dilara SEVEN 66

4- BüĢra KARAHASAN 64

5- M.Ali ERKEN 61

6- M.Veysel BAYKUT 72

16- Yakacık EML

12-
Hatice Bayraktar 

Anadolu Lisesi

13-

Yakacık Yüksel 

Ġlhan Alanyalı 

Mesleki ve Teknik 

Anadolu Lisesi

14-

Yüksel-Ġlhan 

Alanyalı 

Fen Lisesi

15-

ġehit Öğretmen 

Hüseyin Ağırman 

Mesleki ve Teknik 

Anadolu Lisesi

11-
Semiha ġakir 

Anadolu Lisesi 



1. 2. 3. 4. 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

120 137 195 68

191 170 100

151 176 122

153 185 144 178

181 182 202 165

156 206 143

122

199 123

156 127

131 118

173 135 175

134

131

123

186 103

155 160 179 129

84

105

129

11

7

8

19

35

46

2

41

4

TOPLAM PUAN

118

0

4. TUR 5. TUR 6. TUR FİNAL



148

X

4

X

0

19

5


